29
Manual Winches
‘A’ Type Winch
‘B’ Type Winch
RUP502
Part
Code
Cable
Length
(m)
WLL
(kg)
Integrated
Rope Ø
(mm)
Use
With
Tripod
Nett
Weight
(kg)
GFRUP502T     20 250 6.3 TM9 13
GFRUP502T-25 25 250 6.3 TM9 15
GFRUP502T-28 28 250 6.3 TM9 17
GFRUP503T-35 35 1000 6.3 TM11 24
GFRUP503T-50 50 1000 6.3 TM11 26
RUP503
Automatic Brake
Lightweight compact winch
Easy to operate
Product Code WLL
(kg)
No. Of
layers
D
(mm)
Speed Wire Rope
Ø(mm)     Length(m)
C
(mm)
B
(mm)
A
(mm)
G
(mm)
E
(mm)
WINCH-150-A 150 4 22 6 150 1 150 325 180 102 350
WINCH-300-A 300 5 40 6 200 1 200 385 240 122 250
WINCH-500-A 500 6.8 25 4 200 1 200 385 240 122 250
WINCH-1000-A 1000 9 25 4 300 1 300 485 412 195 350
Product
Code
WLL
(kg)
Wire Rope
Ø(mm)     Length(m)
No. Of
layers
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
D
(mm)
E
(mm)
Speed
WINCHI250 250 5 20 4 150 330 150 200 240 1
WINCHI500 500 6.8 25 4 180 360 180 260 240 1
WINCHI1000 1000 9 35 4 300 490 300 300 370 1